

12.11.2025
Ct. No. 28
Sl. No. 451
tbsr

CPAN 372 of 2025
In
WPA 24243 of 2024

Lila Lohar & Anr.
Vs.
Pratap Nayak & Anr.

Ms. Pratiti Das
....for the State respondents

No one appears on behalf of the applicants.

Hearing of the case is adjourned for the day.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)